 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1WINONA LAKE PARK DEPARTMENT

2014 FIRECRACKER 5K
Saturday, July 5, 2014
Winona Lake Park
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Registration - 7:00 a.m.



Race start - 8:00 a.m.


Results & Awards


Games, Food, Music and Fireworks

Course:
Mostly flat with some hills

Race Categories:
Male and Female

12 & under

13-18

19-24

25-29

30-34

35-39
40-44


45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65+

Registration:
T-shirt included
Received by June 27, 2014: $15.00
On-site: $20.00

Register at Winona Lake Park Department Office, 1590 Park Ave., Winona Lake, IN. 

Office Hours: Monday-Friday 9am-12pm/1pm-4pm
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WINONA LAKE 2014 FIRECRACKER 5K

Registration Form

Name: __________________________________
 M   F     Age: _____  T-shirt size: ________

Address: ______________________________________________________________________

City: ________________________________________
State: _____
Zip: ______________

Home Phone: _________________________
Email: ______________________________

How did you hear about the Firecracker 5K? ___ previous participation
___website ____flyer

_____newspaper
_____magazine
_____other ________________________________

I acknowledge that I am sufficiently trained to participate in this event.  I hereby release from all claims of damage and demands arising from my participation in this event, the directors, sponsors and staff.  I further release the use of any photographs or video of myself, taken on behalf of the Town of Winona Lake for use by the Town of Winona Lake.

Signature: ________________________________________________
Date: _____________

If under 18, signature of a parent or guardian:  ________________________________________

***Make check payable to: Winona Lake Park Department***

WINONA LAKE PARK DEPARTMENT - FIRECRACKER 5K

P.O. BOX 338, WINONA LAKE, IN 46590

(574) 267-2310                    (574) 267-4793 Fax

www.winonalake.net
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